The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OHIO VALLEY ROBOTICS TEAM 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-05
2024-11-07
2024-11-21
2024-11-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R
AndyMark
LOWE'S #0044
WM SUPERCENTER #2193
WITHDRAWN: $4,455.86. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn SwHrxJa
txn qkHS8Lpb
txn BZHGo68
txn xQH4nzv

Amount

-$4,200.00
-$107.95
-$94.56
-$53.35

Balance
$7,793.20
$3,593.20
$3,485.25
$3,390.69
$3,337.34
$3,337.34

Ohio Valley Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Ohio Valley Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




