

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OHIO VALLEY ROBOTICS TEAM 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$7,793.20
2024-11-05	FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R	txn_5wHrxJa	-\$4,200.00	\$3,593.20
2024-11-07	AndyMark	txn_qkH8Lpb	-\$107.95	\$3,485.25
2024-11-21	LOWE'S #0044	txn_BZHGo68	-\$94.56	\$3,390.69
2024-11-21	WM SUPERCENTER #2193	$txn_xQH4nzv$	-\$53.35	\$3,337.34
	WITHDRAWN: \$4,455.86. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$3,337.34

Ohio Valley Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Ohio Valley Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.